

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.6387/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1261 OF 2009

INDRA DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Hrikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the
applicant, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asst.Registrar