

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 6387 OF 2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1261 OF 2009

INDRA DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, learned counsel accepts
notice on behalf of the State and seeks time to verify
the facts stated in the application.

List the application on 14th May, 2010.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar