

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1261 of 2009

INDRA DALAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Crl.A. No.1620 of 2009

(With office report)

Crl.A. No.1189 of 2011

(With office report)

Date : 15/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Crl.A.1189/11 Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, AOR
Mr. I.C. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters be listed after eight weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master